
www.galion.com

 S u p e r c u b e  R a n g e ®

Galion habille vos produits!

Galion offers a range of rectangular packaging designed for the packaging of food and non-food

 products with a volume ranging from 1.15L to 7.8L. Our original packaging makes it possible to distinguish 

itself from round shapes and above all to optimize space.



MAIN ADVANTAGES
Supercube Range ® 

Empty or filled, their rectangular shape ensures space optimization in
terms of storage and transport

Standard lid for certain volumes (3.6L and 5.5L)

Perfect liquid tightness

Presence of a collar incorporating the handle guaranteeing better
robustness of the bucket and optimization of the decorative surface

Name Shape Under Lid Dimensions
Decoration

Handle
Tamper 
Evidence

Height 
without 

Lid 

Protective 
Collar 

Body Lid

1,15 L

2,5 L

5,5 L

7,8 L

3,6 L

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

Rectangular

1,15 L 91 mm Optional

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Body

Body

Body

Body

Body

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML -

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

-

IML

-

-

Plastic

132 mm

110 mm

156 mm

190 mm

2,5 L

3,73 L

5,56 L

7,8 L

267 x 190

267 x 190

170 x 116

201 x 139

290 x 203


