

## Supercube Range®



Galion offers a range of rectangular packaging designed for the packaging of food and non-food products with a volume ranging from 1.15L to 7.8L. Our original packaging makes it possible to distinguish itself from round shapes and above all to optimize space.

## **MAIN ADVANTAGES**

## Supercube Range®

- Empty or filled, their rectangular shape ensures space optimization in terms of storage and transport
- Standard lid for certain volumes (3.6L and 5.5L)
- Perfect liquid tightness
- Presence of a collar incorporating the handle guaranteeing better robustness of the bucket and optimization of the decorative surface

Name	Shape	<b>Under Lid</b>	Dimensions	Height without Lid	Protective Collar	Tamper Evidence	Decoration		Handle
							Body	Lid	nullale
1,15 L	Rectangular	1,15 L	170 x 116	91 mm	Optional	Body	IML	IML	-
2,5 L	Rectangular	2,5 L	201 x 139	132 mm	Yes	Body	IML	IML	Plastic
3,6 L	Rectangular	3,73 L	267 x 190	110 mm	Yes	Body	IML	-	Plastic
5,5 L	Rectangular	5,56 L	267 x 190	156 mm	Yes	Body	IML	-	Plastic
7,8 L	Rectangular	7,8 L	290 x 203	190 mm	Yes	Body	IML	_	Plastic

